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Bib
184
186

Bib
28
30
172

17
26
31

166

Bib
68

Bib
71
63
74
69

Bib
66

Bib
138
136
134
129
135
141
140

Bib
32
33
34
185

Bib
100
93
180
92

Bib
96
95
105

181
104
175

Bib
174
161
156

Bib
165
164
154

1 Lap Family Lap - Overall
Name

Paul Luker

JULIE FAULKNER

Gravel Bike A - Race - Male
Name

Hart Robinson

Will Stoffel

Jamie Putman
Michael Fahy
Richard Crenshaw
Tom O'Kelly

Joe Swanson
McKee Humphreys
Gary Thompson

Gravel Bike B - Race - Female
Name
Carol Lee Royer

Gravel Bike B - Race - Male
Name

Konstantin Sokolov

Berkeley Burbank

Josh Poteete

Joe Royer

Daniel Butler

Gravel Bike C - Race - Female
Name
Terri Harris

Gravel Bike C - Race - Male
Name

Edward Obrien

Landon Blankenship

Anthony Rowland

David Lomax

Michael Young

Logan Ward

Roy Thermond

Mountain Bike A - Race - Male
Name

Miles Fortas

Francis Ginski

Nathan Jones

Jeff Barnes

Mountain Bike B - Race - Female

Name

Yana Sokolova
Maggie Emerson
Jamie Turner
Margaret Drew

Mountain Bike B - Race - Male
Name

Zachary Hammons

Guy Guasco

Kris Whitson

Johnny Pitts

Mathew Keathley

Mauricio Thomassiny

Bryan Thames

Mountain Bike C - Race - Female

Name
Teressa Lang
Cindy Clark
Dana Hinkel

Mountain Bike C - Race - Male
Name

Cooper Robinson

Willis Porter

Jim Gilliland

Distance
1 Lap Family Lap
1 Lap Family Lap

Distance

Gravel Bike A - Race
Gravel Bike A - Race
Gravel Bike A - Race
Gravel Bike A - Race
Gravel Bike A - Race
Gravel Bike A - Race
Gravel Bike A - Race
Gravel Bike A - Race
Gravel Bike A - Race

Distance
Gravel Bike B - Race

Distance

Gravel Bike B - Race
Gravel Bike B - Race
Gravel Bike B - Race
Gravel Bike B - Race
Gravel Bike B - Race

Distance
Gravel Bike C - Race

Distance

Gravel Bike C - Race
Gravel Bike C - Race
Gravel Bike C - Race
Gravel Bike C - Race
Gravel Bike C - Race
Gravel Bike C - Race
Gravel Bike C - Race

Distance

Mountain Bike A - Race
Mountain Bike A - Race
Mountain Bike A - Race
Mountain Bike A - Race

Distance

Mountain Bike B - Race
Mountain Bike B - Race
Mountain Bike B - Race
Mountain Bike B - Race

Distance

Mountain Bike B - Race
Mountain Bike B - Race
Mountain Bike B - Race
Mountain Bike B - Race
Mountain Bike B - Race
Mountain Bike B - Race
Mountain Bike B - Race

Distance

Mountain Bike C - Race
Mountain Bike C - Race
Mountain Bike C - Race

Distance

Mountain Bike C - Race
Mountain Bike C - Race
Mountain Bike C - Race

Gender
Male
Female

Gender
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Gender
Female

Gender
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Gender
Female

Gender
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Gender
Male
Male
Male
Male

Gender
Female
Female
Female
Female

Gender
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Gender
Female
Female
Female

Gender
Male
Male
Male

Time
n/a
n/a

Time

1:44:57
1:51:39
2:03:38
2:05:17
2:05:40
2:05:40
2:15:25

2:30:37

Time
2:14:58

Time

1:35:08
1:39:13
1:46:27
2:14:28
2:18:06

Time
1:49:20

Time
1:10:28
1:23:38

1:32:16
1:43:50
2:08:36

Time

2:03:35
2:05:27
2:14:04
2:19:42

Time
2:07:12
2:22:19

2:43:31

Time

2:02:39
2:03:55
2:05:19
2:09:57
2:29:13
2:38:46
2:39:59

Time

1:30:07
1:55:46
2:33:22

Time
1:57:32
2:06:31



