		A Law Familia Law Occupil			
Place	Bib	1 Lap Family Lap - Overall Name	Distance	Gender	Time
1	184	Paul Luker	1 Lap Family Lap	Male	n/a
1	186	JULIE FAULKNER	1 Lap Family Lap	Female	n/a
Place	Dik	Gravel Bike A - Race - Male Name	Distance	0	T:
1	Bib 28	Name Hart Robinson	Distance Gravel Bike A - Race	Gender Male	Time 1:44:57
2	30	Will Stoffel	Gravel Bike A - Race	Male	1:51:39
3	172	Jamie Putman	Gravel Bike A - Race	Male	2:03:38
4	12	Michael Fahy	Gravel Bike A - Race	Male	2:05:17
5	17	Richard Crenshaw	Gravel Bike A - Race	Male	2:05:40
6	26	Tom O'Kelly	Gravel Bike A - Race	Male	2:05:40
7 8	31 11	Joe Swanson	Gravel Bike A - Race Gravel Bike A - Race	Male Male	2:15:25
9	166	McKee Humphreys Gary Thompson	Gravel Bike A - Race	Male	2:30:37
•		cary mempeen	Grave, Bille 71 Trade		2.00.01
		Gravel Bike B - Race - Female			
Place	Bib	Name	Distance	Gender	Time
1	68	Carol Lee Royer	Gravel Bike B - Race	Female	2:14:58
		Gravel Bike B - Race - Male			
Place	Bib	Name	Distance	Gender	Time
1	71	Konstantin Sokolov	Gravel Bike B - Race	Male	1:35:08
2	63	Berkeley Burbank	Gravel Bike B - Race	Male	1:39:13
3 4	74 69	Josh Poteete Joe Royer	Gravel Bike B - Race Gravel Bike B - Race	Male Male	1:46:27 2:14:28
5	69	Daniel Butler	Gravel Bike B - Race	Male	2:14:26
		Gravel Bike C - Race - Female			
Place 1	Bib 66	Name Terri Harris	Distance Gravel Bike C - Race	Gender Female	Time 1:49:20
'	00	Terri Harris	Graver bike C - Nace	remale	1.49.20
		Gravel Bike C - Race - Male			
Place	Bib	Name	Distance	Gender	Time
1	138	Edward Obrien	Gravel Bike C - Race	Male	1:10:28
2	136	Landon Blankenship	Gravel Bike C - Race Gravel Bike C - Race	Male Male	1:23:38
5 6	134 129	Anthony Rowland David Lomax	Gravel Bike C - Race	Male	1:32:16
7	135	Michael Young	Gravel Bike C - Race	Male	1:43:50
8	141	Logan Ward	Gravel Bike C - Race	Male	2:08:36
9	140	Roy Thermond	Gravel Bike C - Race	Male	
		Mountain Bike A. Bose, Male			
Place	Bib	Mountain Bike A - Race - Male Name	Distance	Gender	Time
1	32	Miles Fortas	Mountain Bike A - Race	Male	2:03:35
2	33	Francis Ginski	Mountain Bike A - Race	Male	2:05:27
3	34	Nathan Jones	Mountain Bike A - Race	Male	2:14:04
4	185	Jeff Barnes	Mountain Bike A - Race	Male	2:19:42
		Mountain Bike B - Race - Female			
Place	Bib	Name	Distance	Gender	Time
1	100	Yana Sokolova	Mountain Bike B - Race	Female	2:07:12
2	93	Maggie Emerson	Mountain Bike B - Race	Female	2:22:19
3	180	Jamie Turner	Mountain Bike B - Race	Female	
4	92	Margaret Drew	Mountain Bike B - Race	Female	2:43:31
		Mountain Bike B - Race - Male			
Place	Bib	Name	Distance	Gender	Time
1	96	Zachary Hammons	Mountain Bike B - Race	Male	2:02:39
2	95	Guy Guasco	Mountain Bike B - Race	Male	2:03:55
3 4	105 97	Kris Whitson Johnny Pitts	Mountain Bike B - Race Mountain Bike B - Race	Male Male	2:05:19 2:09:57
5	181	Mathew Keathley	Mountain Bike B - Race	Male	2:29:13
6	104	Mauricio Thomassiny	Mountain Bike B - Race	Male	2:38:46
7	175	Bryan Thames	Mountain Bike B - Race	Male	2:39:59
		Maumtain Billio C. Do.			
Place	Bib	Mountain Bike C - Race - Female Name	Distance	Gender	Time
1	174	Teressa Lang	Mountain Bike C - Race	Female	
2	161	Cindy Clark	Mountain Bike C - Race	Female	
3	156	Dana Hinkel	Mountain Bike C - Race	Female	
		Mountain Bike C - Race - Male			
Place	Bib	Name	Distance	Gender	Time
1	165	Cooper Robinson	Mountain Bike C - Race	Male	1:57:32
2	164	Willis Porter	Mountain Bike C - Race	Male	2:06:31
3	154	Jim Gilliland	Mountain Bike C - Race	Male	